KIDS

For 12 years or younger. One skewer, rice & steamed veggies

Grilled Chicken Bowl
Steak Bowl

Shrimp Bowl

Tofu Bowl

Add a Skewer

$3.95
$5.45
$4.95
$3.95

Chicken $1.65 | Sirloin Steak $2.45 | Shrimp $1.95 | Tofu $1.65

DRINKS

Free refills on all fountain drinks

Stubborn Soda

e Agave Vanilla Cream | Lemon Berry Acai
ET“EHEHH Black Cherry Taragon | Pineapple Cream

Pepsi or Diet Pepsi

Brisk Raspberry lced Tea
Unsweetened Black lced Tea
Bottled Water

Topo Chico Sparkling Water

DESSERTS

Smores - Roast Your Own Marshmallows!

4 Graham crackers, Hershey's Chocolate Squares, 4 Marshmallows

Grilled Peaches

Served with brown sugar pie crust crumble & vanilla ice cream

Mochi lce Cream (2)

Strawberry, Mango, Green Tea

Happy Hour
Q Mon-Fri 3-6:30pm

@makaibylemonshark
Get our app - Lemonshark Rewards

$2.45

$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$2.65

$3.95

$6.45

$3.45

Sun-Thurs 9-Close to start earning points today!

makai - seaward; toward or by the ocean

e

Grill | Poke | Beer | Cocktails

(000) 000-0000
360 Orange St. Redlands, CA 92374



FROM THE KITCHEN

small bites & appetizers ready to eat

Hawaiian Ahi Poke
Served with wanton chips

Torogashi Chili Garlic Edamame
Edamame in shell, tossed in a spicy garlic sauce

Spicy Tuna Crispy Rice

Drizzled with spicy mayo & eel sauce

Sesame Shishito Peppers
Coconut Crusted Shrimp
Tempura Shrimp
-, , Crispy Calamari

Seared Tuna Tataki

SIDES

Sushi Rice or Brown Rice
Fried Rice

Seaweed Salad
Cucumber Salad

House Side Salad

Miso Soup

Spam Musubi

Veggie Spring Rolls 3

Topped with sesame seeds & citrus ponzu

Six pieces—served with sweet chili sauce

Five pieces—served with citrus ponzu

Served with Yuzu ailoi & Sriracha aioli

Avocado, shishitos, radish & citrus ponzu

$1.65
$2.95
$4.95
$2.95
$3.95
$2.95
$3.95
$3.95

FOR THE GRILL

raw proteins & veggies ready to cook

SEAFOOD

Shrimp Garlic Shoyu
Sea Bass Miso Glazed
Scallops Garlic Butter
Salmon Signature Yaki

POULTRY

Chicken Wing Tebasaki
Chicken with Scallions Negima
Chicken Breast Signature Yaki
Chicken Meat Balls Tsukune

BEEF & PORK

. Sirloin Signature Yaki

. Sirloin Salt & Pepper

Skirt Steak Miso Garlic
Skirt Steak Spicy

Thin Sliced Pork Miso Garlic
W Thin Sliced Pork Spicy

Pork Belly Sweet Soy

VEGGIE

Tofu Spicy or Sweet Soy
Pork wrapped Asaparagus
Onion Yaki

Potato

Mushroom

Eggplant

- Bell Pepper

$4.50
$7.50
$6.95
$6.95

$2.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.85
$5.85
$4.35
$4.35
$4.65

$3.95
$4.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95



