KIDS

For 12 years or younger. One skewer, rice & steamed veggies

Grilled Chicken Bowl	\$3.95
Steak Bowl	\$5.45
Shrimp Bowl	\$4.95
Tofu Bowl	\$3.95

Add a Skewer

Chicken \$1.65 | Sirloin Steak \$2.45 | Shrimp \$1.95 | Tofu \$1.65

DRINKS

Free refills on all fountain drinks

Stubborn Soda	\$2.45
Agave Vanilla Cream Lemon Berry Acai	
Black Cherry Taragon Pineapple Cream	
Pepsi or Diet Pepsi	\$1.95
Brisk Raspberry Iced Tea	\$1.95
Unsweetened Black Iced Tea	\$1.95
Bottled Water	\$1.95
Topo Chico Sparkling Water	\$2.65

DESSERTS

Smores - Roast Your Own Marshmallows! 4 Graham crackers, Hershey's Chocolate Squares, 4 Marshmallows	\$3.95
Grilled Peaches Served with brown sugar pie crust crumble & vanilla ice cream	\$6.45
Mochi Ice Cream (2) Strawberry, Mango, Green Tea	\$3.45



@makaibylemonshark Get our app - Lemonshark Rewards to start earning points today!



makai - seaward; toward or by the ocean



Grill | Poke | Beer | Cocktails

(000) 000-0000 360 Orange St. Redlands, CA 92374

FROM THE KITCHEN

small bites & appetizers ready to eat

FOR THE GRILL

raw proteins & veggies ready to cook

Hawaiian Ahi Poke	
Served with wonton chips	
Torogashi Chili Garlic Eda Edamame in shell, tossed in a spicy gar	
Spicy Tuna Crispy Rice	CO



SEAFOOD
Shrimp Ga
Sea Bass M
Scallops G
Salmon Sig

Shrimp <i>Garlic Shoyu</i>	\$4.50
Sea Bass <i>Miso Glazed</i>	\$7.50
Scallops <i>Garlic Butter</i>	\$6.95

on Signature Yaki \$6.95



Sesame Shishito Peppers Topped with sesame seeds & citrus ponzu	\$5
Coconut Crusted Shrimp Six pieces—served with sweet chili sauce	\$7
Tempura Shrimp Five pieces—served with citrus ponzu	\$7
Crispy Calamari Served with Yuzu ailoi & Sriracha aioli	\$8
Seared Tuna Tataki Avocado, shishitos, radish & citrus ponzu	\$9



POULTRY	
Chicken Wing Tebasaki	\$2.95
Chicken with Scallions Negima	\$3.95
Chicken Breast Signature Yaki	\$3.95
Chicken Meat Balls <i>Tsukune</i>	\$3.95



BEEF & PORK	
Sirloin Signature Yaki	\$5.9
Sirloin Salt & Pepper	\$5.9
Skirt Steak Miso Garlic	\$5.8
Skirt Steak Spicy	\$5.8
Thin Sliced Pork Miso Garlic	\$4.3
Thin Sliced Pork Spicy	\$4 3!







VEGGIE Tofu Spicy or Sweet Soy \$3.95 Pork wrapped Asaparagus \$4.95 Onion Yaki \$2.95 Potato \$2.95



Mushroom	\$2.95
Eggplant	\$2.95
Bell Pepper	\$2.95

SIDES

Sushi Rice or Brown Rice	\$1.65
Fried Rice	\$2.95
Seaweed Salad	\$4.95
Cucumber Salad	\$2.95
House Side Salad	\$3.95
Miso Soup	\$2.95
Spam Musubi	\$3.95
Veggie Spring Rolls 3	\$3.95